

Invitation to presentation of VBG Group's year-end report 2023

VBG Group announces its year-end report 2023 on Tuesday, February 20th at 14:30 CET. Along with the report, VBG Group will hold a webcast presentation and a telephone conference.

VBG Group welcomes investors, analysts, and media to participate in the conference where CEO Anders Erkén and CFO Fredrik Jignéus will present and comment on the report. After the presentation, there will be an opportunity to ask questions both via phone and email in the webcast. The presentation will be held in English.

Time for the conference call and web presentation:

- Tuesday, February 20, 2023, at 3:30 PM CET.
- Webcast: VBG Group Q4 Report 2023 (financialhearings.com)

For registration and dial-in details for the conference call, please follow the link above. Ensure you are connected to the conference call by dialing in and registering a few minutes before the conference begins. The presentation and a recorded version of the webcast will be available via the same link.

Contact

Anders Erkén

President & CEO VBG Group Telephone: +46 521 27 77 88

E-mail: anders.erken@vbggroup.com

About Us

VBG Group AB (publ), domiciled in Vänersborg, is the Parent company of an international engineering Group with wholly owned companies in Europe, North America, Brazil, South Africa, India and China. The Group's operations are divided into three divisions – Truck & Trailer Equipment, Mobile Thermal Solutions and Ringfeder Power Transmission – with products that are marketed under strong, well-known brands. VBG Group AB's Series B share was introduced on the stock exchange in 1987 and is listed today on the Nasdaq Stockholm Mid Cap list.





Attachments

Invitation to presentation of VBG Group's year-end report 2023